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NAME

Affiliation/    

Company EMAIL

Mike Hardesty NOAA mike.hardesty@noaa.gov

Lars Peter Riishojgarrd NASA Lars.P.Riishojgaard@nasa.gov

Dave Emmitt SWA gde@swa.com

Sara Tucker

Ball 

Aerospace stucker@ball.com

Yuanfu Xie ESRL/GSD YuanFu.Xie@noaa.gov

Zoltan Toth ESRL/GSD Zoltan.toth@noaa.gov

Yu Zhang ESRL/GSD Yu.F.Zhang@noaa.gov

Carl Weimer Ball cweimer@ball.com

Zhaoxia Pu Utah pu@met.utah.edu

Wayman Baker wayman.baker@gmail.com

Stephen Mango

NOAA/       

NESPIS

Stephen.Mango@noaa.gov, 

ss.mango@att.net

Sammy Henderson

Beyond 

Photonics

sammy@beyondphotonics.com, 

sammy.henderson@lmco.com

Floyd Hovis Fibertek fhovis@fibertek.com

Eric Kemp eric.kemp@nasa.gov

Michael Kavaya michael.j.kavaya@nasa.gov

Duane Smith Duane.D.Smith@raytheon.com 

Bob Atlas NOAA robert.atlas@noaa.gov

Thomas Adang ORS thomas.adang@kirtland.af.mil 

Bob Brown rabrown@atmos.washington.edu 

Bruce Gentry Bruce.M.Gentry@nasa.gov

Mark Phillips mark.w.phillips@lmco.com 

Alain Culoma Alain.Culoma@esa.int

David Peters DAE Systems david.c.peters@baesystems.com 

Loren Caldwell Ophir caldwell@ophir.com

Vince DeFrancisci USRA vdefrancisci@usra.edu

Bill Corso USRA bcorso@usra.edu

Alan Brewer NOAA Alan.Brewer@noaa.gov 

Xinzhao Chu CIRES Xinzhao.Chu@colorado.edu 

Gary Wilson g4wilson@msn.com

Sean Patrick Casey sean.casey@noaa.gov

Michiko Masutani

NOAA/EMC-

JCSDA Michiko.Masutani@noaa.gov

Dagmer Merkosa GMAO (DC) dagmer.merkova@nasa.gov

Milton Huffaker miltonhuffaker@earthlink.net 

Tom Delker tdelker@ball.com

George Komar george.komar@nasa.gov

Sidney Wood saw@swa.com

John Smith CIRES john.anthony.smith@gmail.com
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